Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Wright - (809181) - Harrogate District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.60
2:01.08
2:01.24
2:02.83
2:03.92
2:05.89
2:06.15
2:06.72
2:10.71
2:12.59
2:14.32
2:17.32
2:17.50
2:19.44
2:21.15
2:27.32
2:27.67
2:28.79
2:31.32
2:41.34
2:43.67
2:48.61
2:57.18

2:58.47

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

573
552
550
529
515
491
488
482
439
420
404
378
377
361
348
306
304
297
283
233
223
204

176

Round

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T I I T I T I I I T

Date

26/09/16
07/12/14
06/12/15
16/11/14
28/09/15
20/07/14
25/10/15
13/10/14
23/06/13
14/10/13
28/07/13
17/06/12
15/07/12
10/12/12
22/04/12
12/12/11
19/11/11
15/01/12
06/02/11
28/03/11
23/10/10
20/06/10
25/04/10
06/06/10

Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Harrogate District SC Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Jorvik Graded Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Sunderland
Stanley
Stockport
Harrogate
Shipley
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Stanley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hereford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 4

2

3

2

4

3

2

4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:59.60 573 H 26/09/16 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
2:01.24 550 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley 3
2:06.15 488 H 25/10/15 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough 2
2:03.92 515 H 28/09/15 Harrogate District SC Club Championships Harrogate 4
2:01.08 552 H 07/12/14 ~ ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland 2
2:02.83 529 H 16/11/14  Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport 2
2:06.72 482 H 13/10/14 Harrogate Club Championships Harrogate 4
2:05.89 491 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley 3
2:12.59 420 H 14/10/13 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
2:14.32 404 H 28/07/13  City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Harrogate 3
2:10.71 439 H 23/06/13 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
2:19.44 361 H 10/12/12 Harrogate Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
2:17.50 377 H 15/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Harrogate 3
2:17.32 378 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
2:21.15 348 H 22/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
2:28.79 297 H 15/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
2:27.32 306 H 12/12/11 Harrogate Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
2:27.67 304 H 19/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Harrogate 3
2:41.34 233 H 28/03/11 Harrogate Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
2:31.32 283 H 06/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Harrogate 2
2:43.67 223 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Harrogate 2
2:48.61 204 H 20/06/10 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
2:58.47 172 H 06/06/10 Jorvik Graded Meet Hull Harrogate 3
2:57.18 176 H 25/04/10 Harrogate A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



