## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

John Wright - (809181) - Harrogate District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:59.60	573	Н	26/09/16	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:01.08	552	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
2:01.24	550	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
2:02.83	529	Н	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:03.92	515	Н	28/09/15	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:05.89	491	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:06.15	488	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:06.72	482	Н	13/10/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:10.71	439	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:12.59	420	Н	14/10/13	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:14.32	404	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Harrogate	3
2:17.32	378	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:17.50	377	Н	15/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Harrogate	3
2:19.44	361	Н	10/12/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:21.15	348	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:27.32	306	Н	12/12/11	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:27.67	304	Н	19/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Harrogate	3
2:28.79	297	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:31.32	283	Н	06/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:41.34	233	Н	28/03/11	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:43.67	223	Н	23/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:48.61	204	Н	20/06/10	Harrogate B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:57.18	176	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:58.47	172	Н	06/06/10	Jorvik Graded Meet	Hull	Harrogate	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:59.60	573	Н	26/09/16	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:01.24	550	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
2:06.15	488	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:03.92	515	Н	28/09/15	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:01.08	552	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
2:02.83	529	Н	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:06.72	482	Н	13/10/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:05.89	491	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:12.59	420	Н	14/10/13	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:14.32	404	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Harrogate	3
2:10.71	439	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:19.44	361	Н	10/12/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:17.50	377	Н	15/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Harrogate	3
2:17.32	378	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:21.15	348	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:28.79	297	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:27.32	306	Н	12/12/11	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:27.67	304	Н	19/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Harrogate	3
2:41.34	233	Н	28/03/11	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:31.32	283	Н	06/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:43.67	223	Н	23/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:48.61	204	Н	20/06/10	Harrogate B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:58.47	172	Н	06/06/10	Jorvik Graded Meet	Hull	Harrogate	3
2:57.18	176	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS